718.20  718.20

7.00
 0.00

4819

FLORITREX 100 ML

2 BOXES  1150  11500.00  13570.00 9.00  9.00

1035.00  1035.00

10.00
 0.00

4819

FLORITREX 250 ML

3 BOXES  1136  14768.00  17426.24 9.00  9.00

1329.12  1329.12

13.00
 0.00

4819

FLORITREX 500 ML

40413.00Invoice Total

Rs. Forty Thousand Four Hundred Thirteen Only.

For, VINAYAK GRAPHICS

Authorised Signatory

SGST

CGST  3082.32

3082.32

34248.00

IGST

Receiver' s Sign

3426.00  34248.00

Round Off  0.00

GST Tax. Amt CGST SGST IGST
 34248.00  3082.32  3082.32 18.00  0.00

Our Bank Detail :-- 

SUBJECT TO JUNAGADH JURISDICTION E.O.